FOR RECOVERY OF THE SECURED DEBT OF Rs. 1,909,315/-(Rupees Nineteen 

Lakhs Nine Thousand Three and Fifteen Only) due as on 16-12-2025 ALONG WITH FURTHER INTEREST 

AND OTHER EXPENSES THEREON TILL DATE OF REALIZATION.   

The Reserve Price for the Property is Rs. 18,96,000/-(Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Ninety Six Thousand Only).  We 

hereby inform you that you have absolute right for the redemption of property till the Sale confirmation is issued 

in favor of the Bidder.You may note that in case the Sale proceeds of such sale of the secured asset are not sufficient

[...]

with applicable future interest in terms of the loan agreement, due to the Secured Creditor from borrowers, Co-

borrowers and Guarantor namely Mr. GAUTHAM NARAYAN CHHADIDAR, Mrs. MANGLA BAI 

NARAYAN CHHADIDAR, Mrs. MANGLA BAI N CHHADIDAR AND Mr. DIPAK ANANDA GUNJAL.  

The Reserve Price for the auction of the Property Rs. 18,96,000/-(Rupees Eighteen Lakhs Ninety Six 

Thousand Only) and the Earnest Money Deposit is   Rs. 1,89,600/- (Rupees One Lakh Eighty Nine 

Thousand Six Hundred Only) i.e. 10% of the Reserve Price, which shall be deposited through Demand 

Draft or through any other proper banking channels to the credit of “IKF Home Finance Limited”, before 

submitting the tender online. The successful bidder shall deposit 25% of the Sale Price (less 10% EMD